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1 o 2532140703805 | 95.50 | 77.00 [ 88.10| 0 |[88.10| 36.71 | 84.60 | 42.30 | 79.01
2 e R 2532140703405] 97.50 | 60.50 [ 82.70 [ 0 |82.70| 34.46 79.20 | 39.60 | 74.06
3 e o B 2532140703508 | 81.00 | 60.50 [ 72.80 | 0 [72.80| 30.33 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 30.33 |Gh%
4 ERES 2532131402302 90.50 | 82.50 | 87.30| 0 |[87.30| 36.38 | 76.90 | 38.45 | 74.83
5 = 2532131402412(90.50 | 78.00 | 85.50 | 0 |85.50| 35.63 81.90 | 40.95 | 76.58
6 ERES 2532131402215 87.00 | 67.00 | 79.00| 0 |[79.00| 32.92 | 70.70 | 35.35 | 68.27
7 B 2532010905720 | 80.50 | 66.50 | 74.90 | 0 |74.90| 31.21 | 85.38 | 42.69 | 73.90
8 B 2532010904625 | 79.00 | 64.00 [ 73.00 | 0 |[73.00| 30.42 | 80.00 | 40.00 | 70. 42
9 BB 2532010905510 71.00 | 68.50 [70.00 [ 0 [70.00 | 29.17 | 84.28 | 42.14 | 71.31
10 AL 2532120602703 | 69. 50 | 75.00 | 71.70 | 0 |71.70| 29.88 | 87.00 | 43.50 | 73.38
11 mH i 2532120602728 | 73.00 | 68.00 | 71.00| O |[71.00| 29.58 | 82.80 | 41.40 | 70.98
12 AL 2532120602420 | 63.50 | 74.00 | 67.70 | 0 |67.70| 28.21 | 79.00 | 39.50 | 67.71
13 HIHE S 2522010904606 [ 84.00 | 93.50 | 87.80| 0 |87.80| 36.58 | 86.98 | 43.49 | 80.07
14 I E S 2522010905503 | 78.00 | 92.50 [ 83.80| 0 |[83.80| 34.92 | 87.04 | 43.52 | 78.44
15 HIHIE S 2522010905527 [ 81.50 [ 81.00 | 81.30| 0 |81.30| 33.88 | 86.88 | 43.44 | 77.32
16 HIHE S 2522010904219 83.00 | 74.00| 79.40| 0 |79.40| 33.08 | 81.78 | 40.89 | 73.97
17 HIHIE S 2522010904817 [ 79.50 | 78.00 | 78.90| 0 |78.90| 32.88 | 85.30 | 42.65 | 75.53
18 HIHE S 2522010902904 [ 78.00 [ 79.00| 78.40| 0 |78.40| 32.67 | 82.60 | 41.30 | 73.97
19 Lk 2522021301220 87.50 | 70.00 | 80.50 | 0 | 80.50 | 33.54 79.86 | 39.93 | 73.47
20 Wby 2522021300420 87.00 | 58.50 | 75.60 | 0 | 75.60| 31.50 | 86.82 | 43.41 [ 74.91
21 LR 2522021301810 85.00 | 54.00| 72.60 | 0 |72.60 | 30.25 83.96 | 41.98 | 72.23
22| HIhiEE S |2522151303624 | 87.00 | 91.00 | 88.60 | 0 |88.60| 36.92 | 85.50 | 42.75 | 79.67
23| WIHPIEES0A (2522151303611 93.50 | 80.50 [ 88.30| 0 [88.30| 36.79 | 79.20 | 39.60 | 76.39
24| WIHPIEESGA (2522151303830 90.50 | 84.00 [ 87.90| 0 [87.90| 36.63 | 84.10 | 42.05 | 78.68
25| WIHPIEES0A 2522151303623 92.00 | 76.50 [ 85.80 | 0 [85.80| 35.75 | 81.48 | 40.74 | 76.49
26| WIHFIEMESA (2522151304118 82.50 | 79.00 [ 81.10| 0 |[81.10| 33.79 | 81.94 | 40.97 | 74.76
27| WG A (2522151303723 81.50 | 78.00 | 80.10 | 0 |80.10| 33.38 | 80.18 | 40.09 | 73.47
28| WIHIEESA 2522151303704 83.50 [ 70.50 [ 78.30| 0 [ 78.30| 32.63 [ 79.16 | 39.58 | 72.21
29| HIhiEE G (2522151304110 82.00 | 71.50 [ 77.80 | 0 | 77.8 | 32.42 | 81.50 | 40.75 | 73.17
30| FIHiEfE SR 2522151303728 | 80.50 | 67.50 [ 75.30| 0 | 75.3 31.38 0.00 | 0.00 | 31.38 |H%
31 LRk 2522111401608 | 74.00 | 61.00 [ 68.80 | 0 |[68.80| 28.67 | 87.40 | 43.70 | 72.37
32 B ER 2522111401730 70.50 | 65.00 [ 68.30 | 0 |[68.30| 28.46 | 82.70 | 41.35 | 69.81
33 by ER 2522111401814 64.00 | 74.50 [ 68.20 | 0 [68.20| 28.42 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 28.42 |Gh%
34 Bl ER 2522111402015 62.00 | 73.00 [ 66.40 | 0 |66.40| 27.67 | 85.20 | 42.60 | 70.27
35 IR ERERE [2522091501725(103.00f 83.00 [ 95.00| 0 |95.00| 39.58 86.40 | 43.20 | 82.78
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36| HIREEREE (2522091501813 95.00 [ 81.50 [ 89.60 | 0 |89.60| 37.33 75.00 | 37.50 | 74.83
37| WIFEEERHE (2522091501712 95.00 | 77.50 | 88.00| O |88.00| 36.67 | 81.20 | 40.60 | 77.27
38 ()b HE{E BEHE | 2522101303318 ( 96.50 | 78.00 [ 89.10| 0 |[89.10| 37.13 | 83.10 | 41.55 | 78.68
39 ()L BEHE 2522101303327  88.50 | 74.50 [ 82.90 | 0 [82.90| 34.54 | 82.50 [ 41.25 | 75.79
40 | F] ROy PR e BE A [ 2522101303407 82.50 | 82.00 [ 82.30| 0 [82.30| 34.29 | 77.12 | 38.56 | 72.85
41 JINEETE S 2511011604730|104. 50| 96.50 |101. 30| 0 [101.30| 42.21 [ 79.40 [ 39.70 | 81.91
42 INEETESCH 2511011602805|101. 50{100. 00[{100.90| 0 |100.90( 42.04 81.20 | 40.60 | 82.64
43| NEECH 2511011600305|101. 00| 94.00 | 98.20| 0 |[98.20| 40.92 | 77.40 | 38.70 | 79.62
44| NEFBECH 2511011604028 101. 00| 92.00 | 97.40| 0 |97.40| 40.58 | 80.76 | 40.38 | 80.96
45 NEFESCH 2511011600128 94.50 [ 98.50 | 96. 10| 0 | 96.10| 40.04 | 82.20 | 41.10 | 81.14
46 INEEESCH 2511011605007 99.00 | 86.00 [ 93.80 0 |93.80| 39.08 | 84.80 | 42.40 | 81.48
47 /NEEAE SO 2511011601229 98.00 | 87.0093.60| 0 |[93.60| 39.00 | 80.00 | 40.00 | 79.00
48| /NEAESCH [2511011601710(104. 00| 77.00( 93.20| 0 [93.20| 38.83 | 80.70 | 40.35 | 79.18
49 /NEEAE SO 2511011602809 90.50 | 93.00 | 91.50 | 0 |91.50| 38.13 | 81.00 | 40.50 | 78.63
50 INEEESCH 2511011605522 94.00 | 87.50 | 91.40| 0 |91.40| 38.08 74.40 | 37.20 [ 75.28
51 /N SCH 2511011604513 | 89.50 | 92.50|90.70 | 0 |[90.70| 37.79 0.00 | 0.00 | 37.79 |&%
52 INEEESCH 2511011601529 93.50 | 82.5089.10| 0 |89.10| 37.13 77.60 | 38.80 | 75.93
53 /NEESCH 2511011603907 96.00 | 78.00| 88.80 | 0 |[88.80| 37.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 37.00 |&%
541 /NEEIESCH 2511011603908 |100. 00| 70.50 | 88.20| 0 |88.20| 36.75 | 75.20 | 37.60 | 74.35
55 /NS H 2511011601908 | 90.00 | 84.50 | 87.80| 0 |[87.80| 36.58 0.00 | 0.00 | 36.58 |&%
56 /NFEIENZ 2511011602714 99.00 |101.50(100.00{ 0 [100.00{ 41.67 | 76.42 | 38.21 | 79.88
57 NFETERIL L 2511011604923 [100. 50| 86.50 | 94.90 | 0 |[94.90 | 39.54 | 80.30 | 40.15 | 79.69
58|  /NEEEICZ 2511011600811 | 89.00 [102.50( 94.40 | 0 | 94.40| 39.33 | 77.50 | 38.75 | 78.08
59 NFETEIL L 2511011605324 98.00 | 89.00 | 94.40| 0 |[94.40( 39.33 [ 81.52 | 40.76 | 80.09
60| /NEFABEXZ 2511011604204 (103.00( 79.50 [ 93.60| 0 [93.60| 39.00 | 80.62 | 40.31 | 79.31
61 INFEE L 2511011605309 98.00 | 85.50 [ 93.00 0 |93.00| 38.75 | 86.40 | 43.20 | 81.95
62| /NEFEXZ [2511011601713]91.50 [ 90.50 [ 91.10| 0 [91.10| 37.96 | 82.02 | 41.01 | 78.97
63 INFEE L 2511011600710(100. 50| 75.00 [ 90.30 [ 0 |90.30| 37.63 | 81.10 | 40.55 | 78.18
64 INEEL L 2511011600516 91.00 | 89.00|90.20| 0 |[90.20| 37.58 | 81.66 | 40.83 | 78.41
65| /NEFABEXZ [2511011602917(97.50 | 78.50 [ 89.90| 0 [89.90| 37.46 | 79.38 | 39.69 | 77.15
66| /NFIBEXZ [2511011602325(92.50 | 84.50 [ 89.30| 0 |[89.30| 37.21 | 77.48 | 38.74 | 75.95
67| /NFBEXZ [2511011603323(93.00 | 76.00 [ 86.20| 2 [88.20 | 36.75 | 82.20 | 41.10 | 77.85
68 N 2511020900929 99.00 | 90.00 [ 95.40| 0 |[95.40| 39.75 | 87.58 | 43.79 | 83.54
69 INEEE A 2511020902424 94.00 | 95.50 [ 94.60 [ 0 |94.60| 39.42 | 81.78 | 40.89 | 80.31
70 N 2511020900901 | 96.00 | 91.00 [ 94.00| 0 |94.00| 39.17 | 83.88 | 41.94 | 81.11
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71 N 2511020901008 | 94.50 | 79.00 [ 88.30| 0 |88.30| 36.79 | 83.84| 41.92 | 78.71
72 INEER A 2511020902116 79.50 | 92.50 [ 84.70 [ 0 |84.70| 35.29 | 81.54 | 40.77 | 76.06
73 N 2511020900725 79.50 | 88.00 [ 82.90| 0 |82.90| 34.54 | 85.42 | 42.71 | 77.25
74 INEEE A 2511020900213 80.00 | 84.00 [ 81.60 [ 0 |81.60| 34.00 | 81.84 | 40.92 | 74.92
75 N 2511020902716 | 94.00 | 62.50 [ 81.40| 0 |[81.40| 33.92 | 79.16 | 39.58 | 73.50
76 INFHUF 2511020900413 | 97.00 | 54.00 [ 79.80 | 0 [79.80| 33.25 0.00 | 0.00 | 33.25 |&%
77 N PETE 2511030700325 91.00 [ 93.5092.00| 0 |[92.00| 38.33 [ 87.60 | 43.80 | 82.13
78 NI 2511030701327 93.50 | 88.50 [ 91.50 | 0 |91.50 | 38.13 | 81.28 | 40.64 | 78.77
79 N YETR 2511030700524 [ 87.50 [ 83.00 | 85.70| O |85.70 | 35.71 [ 79.04 | 39.52 | 75.23
80 N 2511030700614 | 92.50 | 74.50 | 85.30 | 0 |85.30| 35.54 | 79.38 | 39.69 | 75.23
81 N YETE 2511030700916 90.00 | 73.50 | 83.40| O |[83.40( 34.75 | 80.26 | 40.13 | 74.88
82 N 2511030701024 | 87.50 | 77.00|83.30| 0 |83.30| 34.71 | 82.10 | 41.05 | 75.76
83 INFEZER 2511060702704 99.00 | 95.50 | 97.60 | 0 |97.60| 40.67 | 82.10 | 41.05 | 81.72
84 INFEER 2511060702101 99.50 | 92.00|96.50 | 0 |96.50 | 40.21 | 84.50 | 42.25 | 82.46
85 INEESER 2511060702721 95.50 | 88.50 [ 92.70 [ 0 |92.70| 38.63 79.64 | 39.82 | 78.45
86| /NEMAE S5{#FE |2511080601415[101. 00| 82.5093.60 0 [93.60| 39.00 | 84.20 | 42.10 | 81.10
87| /NEMRE S5{#FE |2511080600124 | 94. 00 | 84.5090.20 [ 0 [90.20| 37.58 | 86.00 | 43.00 | 80.58
88| /NEAE S5{#FE 2511080602229 98.50 | 75.50 1 89.30 [ 0 |[89.30| 37.21 83.40 | 41.70 | 78.91
89| /NEEARE 5{#FE |2511080601205( 90.00 | 77.00| 84.80 | 0 |[84.80| 35.33 | 82.40 | 41.20 | 76.53
90| /NEEARE S5{@FE |2511080600526 | 88.00 | 71.00 | 81.20 0 |81.20| 33.83 78.60 | 39.30 | 73.13
91| /NEAE HEERE (2511080601630 89.00 [ 68.00 [ 80.60 | 0 | 80.6 33.58 0.00 | 0.00 | 33.58 |G




